
Tehama County Auditor's Office 

BUDGET APPROPRIATION INCREASE REQUEST 

Auditor Number 
------

DEPARTMENT NAME Sheriff 

Date: September 23, 2025 

I am requesting an increase to my budget appropriates as listed below: 

)"Previous Year Revenue" I !"New Revenue" Checkone [: x 
Funding Source General Fund Contribution Held In Assigned Strategic Priorities - 301370 

***Note General Fund and Public Safety "MUST" use Contingency when increasing budget 

Increase Revenue Budget 
FUND ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 

DEPT NO NUMBER NAME 

101 301900 Fund Balance Available 

1109 59000 Contingency 

2002 471220 Operating Transfer In 

2002 59000 Contingency 

Project 122 

Total Journal 

TRANSFER APPROVED 

AUDITOR DATE 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DATE 

A-117
07/2018 

AMOUNT 

$ 667,941 

$ 667,941 

$ 667,941 

$ 667,941 

$ 2,671,764 

Increase Expenditure Budget 
FUND ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 

DEPT NO NUMBER NAME 

1109 59000 Contingency 

2000 59712 Public Safety Contribution 

2002 59000 Contingency 

2027 57608 Special Dept Equipment 

Project 122 

Total Journal 

C\ · '2_ • '2.01.. S
EQUESTING OFFICIAL DATE 

AMOUNT 

$ 667,941 

$ 667,941 

$ 667,941 

$ 667,941 

$ 2,671,764 

B-1

9/4/25




